Pferd

Caramia BP
Ketchup 7
Contraire 3
Ganter WW
Dunja W
Calissi
Lucifer 83
Stadessa
Cardente 2
Dutch Boy 3
Calea 13
Designer 20
So Clever
Catdaddy
Adelle WS
Casimir WS

Cohiba Girl CTE

Maximus H

Christiano Ronaldo B

Condoctro 3

Lord Alexander CTE
Lord Heinrich 5

Angelina-T

Chacco's Son Il

Bagueli
Bacatus

Reiter

Wormstall,Jan
Schmitz,Patrick
Gayer,Karl-Bernd
Winkeler,Wilhelm
Gortmann,Julia
Winkeler,Wilhelm
Schmitz,Patrick
Boeck,Massimo De
Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer
Gortmann,Julia
JanBen,Matthias
Boursier,Alexandre
Przybylski,Lukasz

Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer
Weishaupt,Reto
Weishaupt,Reto
Thomas,Christina
Martin,Vivian
Gohlfennen,Jannes
Ostermann,Henrike
Thomas,Christina
Pieper,Emelie
Markus,Christian
Boursier,Alexandre
Haarmann,Marvin Carl
Boeck,Massimo De

Bugatti De Balou Star OL[ Westerholt,Arend

Cormalico

Chacco Rouge 4

Big Celstar KZ
Diaway

Ostermann,Henrike
Westerholt,Arend
Knoop,Felix
Heckmann,Michael

Verein

GER / RUFV Haseliinne u.Umgb. e.V.
GER / RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.

GER / RuFV Loningen-Bden-Bunnen v.1927 e.
GER / RuFV Loéningen-Bden-Bunnen v.1927 e.

GER / RUFV Emlichheim e.V.

GER/RUFV Loéningen-Bden-Bunnen v.1927 e.
GER / RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.

BEL / RUFV Lastrup e.V.

DEN/RG Klein Roscharden

GER / RUFV Emlichheim e.V.

GER/RUFV Holdorf e.V.

FRA / RFV Emsbiiren e.V.

POL / RUFV L6éningen-Béen-Bunnen v.1927 e.

DEN/RG Klein Roscharden

SUI / RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.

SUI / RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.

GER/RV Oldenburger Munsterland e.V.
GER / RUFV Cloppenburg

GER/RUFV Isterberg e.V.

GER / RuFV Loéningen-Bden-Bunnen v.1927 e.

GER/RV Oldenburger Munsterland e.V.
GER / RV Hellefeld e.V.

GER / RC Werlte e.V.

FRA / RFV Emsbiiren e.V.

GER/RZFV Ahaus e.V.

BEL / RUFV Lastrup e.V.

GER/RUFV Lastrup e.V.

GER / RuFV Loéningen-Bden-Bunnen v.1927 e.

GER / RUFV Lastrup e.V.
GER / RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER/RUFV Isterberg e.V.

Ldhden
100

68

60

46

44

32
90

85

80
75

70
66

64

62

58

56

54

52

50

48

Punkte aus Veranstaltung:

Meppen Lingen

56
70
68
80
58
100
62
90

85

75

66

64

60

54

52

50

48

Wietmarschen Haseliinne Gesamt
156
138
128
126
102
100

94
90
90
85
85
80
75
75
70
66
66
64
64
62
60
58
56
54
54
52
52
50
50
48
48



Chacha 4
Saphir Gold N
Tendresse de la Vie
Caligula ZE
Barbossa 3
Catinka 24
Calimero 617
Jolanda 52
Cassa Blue
Shutterboy
I-Pod

Cashgirl 8

Sir Stagolensky
Chicharito W

Domingo seventy two Z

Alpha Activity

Wassenberg,Paul
Woulfers,Katharina
Martin,Vivian
Alberts,Anna
Visscher,Janne
Borgmann,Ricarda
Alberts,Anna
Westerholt,Arend
Tabaczek,Ricardo
Arkenau,Charlotte
Miller,Zwantje
Pieper,Emelie
Przybylski,Lukasz
Willen,Pauline
Vries,Hans de
Reed,Conor John

GER / RuFV Loningen-Bden-Bunnen v.1927 e.

GER / RUFV Lastrup e.V.
GER / RUFV Cloppenburg
GER / FURV Timmel e.V.
GER / RG Heisfelde e.V.
GER / RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung
GER / FURV Timmel e.V.
GER / RUFV Lastrup e.V.
GER / FURV Timmel e.V.
GER / RV Vechta e.V.

GER / TG Bad Zwischenahn
GER / RV Hellefeld e.V.

POL / RUFV L6éningen-Béen-Bunnen v.1927 e.

GER / PSV Léningen-Ehren e.V.
NED / Gastlizenz GER
AUS / RS Bippen e.V.

42
40
38
36
34
30
28
26
24
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42
40
38
36
34
30
28
26
24
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